EUROPEAN ELECTIONS (SCOTLAND) - June 2009

CITY OF EDINBURGH

Electorate 322,139
Turnout 35.5%

British National Party
Christian Party
Conservative Party

Jury Team

Liberal Democrats

No2EU: Yes to Democracy
Scottish Green Party
Scottish National Party
Scottish Socialist Party
Socialist Labour Party

The Labour Party

UKIP

D Robertson (Independent)

Valid Votes
Rejected Papers
Total votes cast

Votes cast

1,784
1,178
21,823
741
19,799
701
15,589
24,417
1,151
1,724
20,330
4,104
781

114,122
396
114,518

Share of Valid
Votes (%)

1.6
1.0
19.1
0.6
17.3
0.6
13.7
21.4
1.0
1.5
17.8
3.6
0.7

% share of total
votes cast
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