## **EUROPEAN ELECTIONS (SCOTLAND) - June 2009**

## **CITY OF EDINBURGH**

Electorate 322,139		
Turnout 35.5%		Share of Valid
	Votes cast	Votes (%)
British National Party	1,784	1.6
Christian Party	1,178	1.0
Conservative Party	21,823	19.1
Jury Team	741	0.6
Liberal Democrats	19,799	17.3
No2EU: Yes to Democracy	701	0.6
Scottish Green Party	15,589	13.7
Scottish National Party	24,417	21.4
Scottish Socialist Party	1,151	1.0
Socialist Labour Party	1,724	1.5
The Labour Party	20,330	17.8
UKIP	4,104	3.6
D Robertson (Independent)	781	0.7
		% share of total
Valid Votes	114,122	votes cast
Rejected Papers	396	0.3
Total votes cast	114,518	

